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£AR AE IRASH | XHE8E| 251448
R6.4.15 SFI6EE LS 480,000 480,000
R6.5.20 FUva—Avs (TFYY ICBKTA) 3,080 | 476,920
R6.5.20 Panasonic/ — k/%y O {EBEASE 77,220 | 399,700
R6.5.27 28 15,199 | 384,501
R6.6.2 g5 8,140 { 376,361
R6.10.15 BR6EE T LS 480,000 856,361
R6.10.31 aE—AER 993 | 855,368
R6.11.14 Y —— ICLa—4&— (ICD-UX570FBC) 14,830 | 840,538
R6.11.15 Ao 5,580 | 834,958
R6.11.20 BRAG%E (THLEZNEQHE 3 —8) 1,207 | 833,751
R6.11.20 YA 4,345 | 829,406
R6.11.21 A 13,805 | 815,601
R6.11.25 B8R 8,800 | 806,801
R6.11.27 EIE 1,000 | 805,801
R6.12.2 B 1,870 | 803,931
R6.12.12 CaAE—f 3,339 | 800,592
R6.12.21 BER 4,290 | 796,302
R7.1.13 EM 9,163 | 787,139
R7.1.13 B 13,970 | 773,169
R7.1.15 p =R 2,904 | 770,265
R7.1.20 SER 7,040 | 763,225
R7.1.27 ER 1,276 | 761,949
R7.1.28 BER 2,178 | 759,771
R7.1.31 BER 2,277 | 757,494
R7.2.8 2 v Y TMGC5P-MAS 248 | 757,246
R7.3.5 BER 13,750 | 743,496
R7.3.18 LA 77k RT-GP8SELC1/R 2,100 | 741,396
R7.3.21 XER 26,103 | 715,293
R7.3.21 BHEA 132,737 | 582,556
R7.3.21 E2U 66,968 | 515,588
R7.3.23 mEEENE ' 116,691 | 398,897
R7.3.25 . AT — 7o EDHS 4,810 | 394,087
R7.3.29 TSy Ay - T a2 =R 6,073 | 388,014
R7.4.4 e 3,816 | 384,198
H 960,000 | 575,802 | 384,198




